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Scottsburg, Salem, Silver Creek - 4/2/2018

Scottsburg High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Silver Creek High School     A  10:48.47
 2 Salem High School     A  11:47.44
 3 Scottsburg High School     A  12:07.63
 4 Scottsburg High School     B  x13:56.40

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Grady, Katelyn Silver Creek High School 117.49
 2 Busick, Matison Scottsburg High School 117.81
 3 Justice, Ally Scottsburg High School 117.86
 4 Grady, Grace Silver Creek High School 118.73
 5 Day, Natalie Silver Creek High School 219.19
 6 Foster, Izabelle Salem High School 119.21
 7 Newman, Morgan Scottsburg High School 220.53
 8 Cissel, Adriana Scottsburg High School 2x23.33

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Dudley, Hannah Silver Creek High School 114.22
 2 Mays, Jaylah Scottsburg High School 114.35
 3 Tomlinson, Hope Salem High School 114.52
 4 Lucas, Olivia Scottsburg High School 114.59
 5 Smith, Jillian Scottsburg High School  14.63
 6 Holland, Emma Silver Creek High School 114.70
 7 Hutchings, Victoria Silver Creek High School 214.86
 8 Hagan, Shyanne Silver Creek High School 2x14.96
 9 Jewell, Kiersten Silver Creek High School  x15.59
 10 Glass, Kailey Salem High School 115.64
 11 Hseih, Judith Salem High School 216.18
 12 Vernon, Emma Scottsburg High School 2x16.21

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Sherrow, Grace Silver Creek High School  5:50.00
 2 Odle, Isabel Silver Creek High School  5:59.00
 3 Ezzell, Katie Salem High School  6:32.00
 4 Warren, Brianna Salem High School  6:35.00
 5 Fettig, Claire Scottsburg High School  7:01.00
 6 Schmidt, Allie Scottsburg High School  7:02.00
 7 Skelton, Kristen Scottsburg High School  7:04.00
 8 Ashley, Baylee Scottsburg High School  x11:32.00
 --- Foster, Lyndie Scottsburg High School  NT
 --- Comer, Baylee Scottsburg High School  NT
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Scottsburg, Salem, Silver Creek - 4/2/2018

Scottsburg High School

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Scottsburg High School     A  54.98
 2 Silver Creek High School     A  55.46
 3 Salem High School     A  57.63
 4 Silver Creek High School     B  x58.26
 5 Scottsburg High School     B  x1:01.20
 6 Salem High School     B  x1:02.48

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Day, Natalie Silver Creek High School 11:09.25
 2 Curtis, Zina Salem High School 11:09.67
 3 Lucas, Olivia Scottsburg High School 11:13.16
 4 Heavin, Ella Salem High School 21:14.55
 5 Kemp, Halle Salem High School 11:17.09
 6 Comer, Kynley Scottsburg High School 21:17.72
 7 Merry, Kelsey Scottsburg High School 11:19.50
 8 Holloway, Brittlyn Scottsburg High School 2x1:27.31
 --- Dablow, Anna Silver Creek High School 1DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Grady, Grace Silver Creek High School 152.92
 2 Foster, Izabelle Salem High School 155.64
 3 Busick, Matison Scottsburg High School 255.85
 4 Hutchings, Victoria Silver Creek High School 21:03.64
 --- Clancy, Kady Scottsburg High School  x54.68

 
Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Sherrow, Grace Silver Creek High School  2:38.16
 2 Jefferies, Lauren Scottsburg High School  2:40.75
 3 Odle, Isabel Silver Creek High School  2:45.39
 4 Ezzell, Katie Salem High School  3:00.35
 5 Warren, Brianna Salem High School  3:02.96
 6 Vernon, Emma Scottsburg High School  3:47.44
 7 Neace, Mella Scottsburg High School  3:47.52

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Mays, Jaylah Scottsburg High School 129.69
 2 Dudley, Hannah Silver Creek High School 130.63
 3 Day, Natalie Silver Creek High School 130.78
 4 Smith, Jillian Scottsburg High School 230.89
 5 Lucas, Olivia Scottsburg High School 131.01
 6 Tomlinson, Hope Salem High School 131.03
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Scottsburg, Salem, Silver Creek - 4/2/2018

Scottsburg High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H#

 7 Hagan, Shyanne Silver Creek High School 331.99
 8 Holland, Emma Silver Creek High School  x32.24
 9 Jewell, Kiersten Silver Creek High School  x32.72
 10 Hutchings, Victoria Silver Creek High School 2x32.98
 11 Baird, Destiny Silver Creek High School 3x33.79
 12 Cissel, Adriana Scottsburg High School 2x34.09
 13 Glass, Kailey Salem High School 134.13
 14 Ruiz, Pamela Salem High School  37.21

 
Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Futter, Katlyin Silver Creek High School  14:09.00
 2 Allen, Madison Silver Creek High School  14:34.00
 3 Foster, Lyndie Scottsburg High School  15:04.00
 4 Lyles, Mazie Salem High School  15:24.00
 5 Comer, Baylee Scottsburg High School  15:35.00
 6 Bess, Taylor Scottsburg High School  15:46.00
 7 Schmidt, Allie Scottsburg High School  x16:04.00
 8 Fettig, Savanah Scottsburg High School  x16:05.00
 9 Foster, Taylor Salem High School  16:48.00

 
Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Silver Creek High School     A  4:29.42
 2 Scottsburg High School     A  4:35.28
 3 Salem High School     A  5:11.50
 4 Silver Creek High School     B  x5:15.46
 5 Scottsburg High School     B  x5:18.68
 6 Salem High School     B  x5:22.45

 
Event 23  Girls High Jump

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Stephenson, Ashley Salem High School  
 2 Vernon, Emma Scottsburg High School  4-06.00
 3 Noel, Natalie Salem High School  J
 4 Ezzell, Katie Salem High School  4-04.00
 4 Clancy, Kady Scottsburg High School  
 6 Priddy, Daisy Silver Creek High School  J
 7 Newman, Morgan Scottsburg High School  4-02.00

 
Event 25  Girls Pole Vault

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Balmer, Brianna Silver Creek High School  
 2 Hinson, Alexius Silver Creek High School  7-00.00
 3 Pellman, Amelia Salem High School  6-06.00
 4 Lyles, Mazie Salem High School  J
 --- Skelton, Kristen Scottsburg High School  NH
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Scottsburg, Salem, Silver Creek - 4/2/2018

Scottsburg High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls Pole Vault)
Name  School Finals

 --- Bateman, Jasmine Salem High School  NH
 
Event 27  Girls Long Jump

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Dudley, Hannah Silver Creek High School  14-00.00
 2 Busick, Matison Scottsburg High School  13-08.00
 3 Stephenson, Ashley Salem High School  13-06.00
 4 Holman, Kiersten Scottsburg High School  13-05.00
 5 Holland, Emma Silver Creek High School  13-03.00
 6 Jefferies, Lauren Scottsburg High School  13-02.00
 7 Tomlinson, Hope Salem High School  12-07.00
 8 Noel, Natalie Salem High School  9-09.00
 --- Newman, Morgan Scottsburg High School  FOUL

 
Event 29  Girls Discus Throw

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Messer, Lexie Silver Creek High School  107-05
 2 Robinson, Alexis Silver Creek High School  97-06
 3 Beaver, Olivia Silver Creek High School  78-04
 4 Berna, Sarah Silver Creek High School  x77-08
 5 Helton, Reina Scottsburg High School  74-05
 6 Holman, Kiersten Scottsburg High School  70-08
 7 Mcfelea, Charity Salem High School  
 8 Pellman, Amelia Salem High School  66-11
 9 Steele, Emily Silver Creek High School  x66-08
 10 Snyder, Serra Salem High School  
 11 Hyden, Cherydan Scottsburg High School  56-02
 12 Stidham, Brooke Scottsburg High School  x55-11
 13 Jenkins, Kagan Salem High School  x54-07
 14 West, Taylor Scottsburg High School  x
 15 Smith, Jenna Silver Creek High School  x

 
Event 31  Girls Shot Put

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Messer, Lexie Silver Creek High School  32-05.00
 2 Holman, Kiersten Scottsburg High School  29-11.00
 3 Brown, Kylie Salem High School  
 4 Priddy, Daisy Silver Creek High School  
 5 Steele, Emily Silver Creek High School  
 6 Stidham, Brooke Scottsburg High School  24-06.00
 7 West, Taylor Scottsburg High School  22-04.00
 8 Colson, Abby Scottsburg High School  x
 9 Hyden, Cherydan Scottsburg High School  x
 10 Snyder, Serra Salem High School  21-06.00
 11 Robinson, Alexis Silver Creek High School  x20-07.00
 12 Berna, Sarah Silver Creek High School  x
 13 Jenkins, Kagan Salem High School  18-08.00
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Scottsburg, Salem, Silver Creek - 4/2/2018

Scottsburg High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 31  Girls Shot Put)
Name  School Finals

 14 Smith, Jenna Silver Creek High School  x16-10.00
 15 Helton, Reina Scottsburg High School  x
 16 Mcfelea, Charity Salem High School  x9.00
 --- Beaver, Olivia Silver Creek High School  FOUL


